
2024 AFL SEASON GUEST 
TICKET APPLICATION FORM
Played at Marvel Stadium and the MCG

MEMBER NUMBER:

NAME:

COMPANY:

PHONE: MOBILE:

EMAIL:

Confirmation of this booking will be emailed to the above email address. 

MATCH DATE:

TEAMS PLAYING:

Qty category a* category  b*

$115.00 $110.00 $

$50.00 $50.00 $

$35.00 $35.00 $

$

PAYMENT DETAILS

Please charge my credit card for the above total amount (All prices inclusive of GST):

  MasterCard    Visa   Amex

Card Number:  Expiry Date:   / CCV:  

Card Holders Name:

Signature: Date:

Terms & Conditions

• This application form is NOT a confirmation of tickets

• This application is for tickets only. Food and beverages are not included

• A Member Services Consultant will email you once your request has been confirmed and processed

• A limit of 4 tickets per match applies, subject to availability

• The best available seats will be allocated

• Children under six may enter without a ticket but must share a seat with an accompanying adult
• Ticket requests must be received prior to 12pm on Mondays for weekend events.

• No refunds are made after a sale is confirmed

Accessing your tickets

You will be sent an email confirmation from our Membership Services Team on how to access your tickets via our online member portal.

Please return via email to: medallionclub@afl.com.au

Office Use Only
Tickets: A_________ / R__________ / S_____________________	 Confirmed:_______ / ________ / ___________	 Note:__________________________________________________________________

  TOTAL (inc. GST)  

Adult Guest

Child Guest (6 - 14 years) Car 

Park (Marvel Stadium ONLY) 

Please note: limit of 4 tickets per match applies.

*Subject to availability (consult the table below to determine the cost per ticket).



Round Date Fixture Venue
Match 
Time

Rating
Reciprocal 

Rights
1 Thursday, March 14, 2024 Carlton v Richmond MCG 7:20pm AA No
1 Friday, March 15, 2024 Collingwood v Sydney Swans MCG 7:50pm AA No
1 Saturday, March 16, 2024 Essendon v Hawthorn MCG 1:45pm B Yes
1 Sunday, March 17, 2024 Melbourne v Western Bulldogs MCG 1:00pm B Yes
2 Thursday, March 21, 2024 St Kilda v Collingwood MCG 7:20pm A No
2 Saturday, March 23, 2024 North Melbourne v Fremantle Marvel 1:45pm B Yes
2 Saturday, March 23, 2024 Hawthorn v Melbourne MCG 4:35pm B Yes
2 Sunday, March 24, 2024 Richmond v Port Adelaide MCG 4:00pm B Yes
3 Friday, March 29, 2024 North Melbourne v Carlton Marvel 4:20pm A Yes
3 Saturday, March 30, 2024 Essendon v St Kilda Marvel 4:20pm B Yes
3 Sunday, March 31, 2024 Western Bulldogs v West Coast Eagles Marvel 1:00pm B Yes
3 Sunday, March 31, 2024 Richmond v Sydney Swans MCG 4:00pm B Yes
3 Monday, April 1, 2024 Hawthorn v Geelong Cats MCG 3:20pm B Yes
5 Thursday, April 11, 2024 Melbourne v Brisbane Lions MCG 7:20pm B Yes
5 Friday, April 12, 2024 Western Bulldogs v Essendon Marvel 7:50pm A Yes
5 Saturday, April 13, 2024 Carlton v Adelaide Crows Marvel 4:35pm B Yes
6 Thursday, April 18, 2024 St Kilda v Western Bulldogs Marvel 7:20pm A Yes
6 Saturday, April 20, 2024 Collingwood v Port Adelaide MCG 1:45pm A No
6 Saturday, April 20, 2024 Carlton v GWS GIANTS Marvel 4:35pm B Yes
6 Sunday, April 21, 2024 North Melbourne v Hawthorn Marvel 4:00pm B Yes
7 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Richmond v Melbourne MCG 7:25pm AA No
7 Thursday, April 25, 2024 Essendon v Collingwood MCG 3:20pm AAA No
7 Saturday, April 27, 2024 Geelong Cats v Carlton MCG 4:35pm B Yes
7 Sunday, April 28, 2024 Hawthorn v Sydney Swans MCG 4:00pm B Yes
8 Friday, May 3, 2024 Carlton v Collingwood MCG 7:50pm AA No
8 Saturday, May 4, 2024 St Kilda v North Melbourne Marvel 4:35pm B Yes
8 Saturday, May 4, 2024 Melbourne v Geelong Cats MCG 7:30pm B Yes
8 Sunday, May 5, 2024 Richmond v Fremantle MCG 1:00pm B Yes
8 Sunday, May 5, 2024 Western Bulldogs v Hawthorn Marvel 4:00pm B Yes
9 Thursday, May 9, 2024 Carlton v Melbourne MCG 7:20pm A No
9 Saturday, May 11, 2024 Essendon v GWS GIANTS Marvel 4:35pm B Yes
9 Saturday, May 11, 2024 Richmond v Western Bulldogs MCG 7:30pm B Yes
9 Sunday, May 12, 2024 Collingwood v West Coast Eagles Marvel 1:00pm B Yes

10 Saturday, May 18, 2024 Collingwood v Adelaide Crows MCG 1:45pm B Yes
10 Saturday, May 18, 2024 St Kilda v Fremantle Marvel 7:30pm B Yes
10 Sunday, May 19, 2024 Essendon v North Melbourne Marvel 1:10pm B Yes
11 Thursday, May 23, 2024 Western Bulldogs v Sydney Swans Marvel 7:20pm A Yes
11 Saturday, May 25, 2024 Carlton v Gold Coast SUNS Marvel 1:45pm B Yes
11 Saturday, May 25, 2024 Richmond v Essendon MCG 7:40pm AA No
11 Sunday, May 26, 2024 Hawthorn v Brisbane Lions Marvel 1:10pm B Yes
11 Sunday, May 26, 2024 Melbourne v St Kilda MCG 3:20pm B Yes
12 Friday, May 31, 2024 Collingwood v Western Bulldogs Marvel 7:50pm A Yes
12 Saturday, June 1, 2024 Hawthorn v Adelaide Crows MCG 1:45pm B Yes
13 Friday, June 7, 2024 Western Bulldogs v Brisbane Lions Marvel 7:50pm A Yes
13 Saturday, June 8, 2024 St Kilda v Gold Coast SUNS Marvel 7:30pm B Yes
13 Sunday, June 9, 2024 Essendon v Carlton MCG 7:20pm A No
13 Monday, June 10, 2024 Collingwood v Melbourne MCG 3:20pm A No
14 Saturday, June 15, 2024 Western Bulldogs v Fremantle Marvel 1:45pm B Yes
14 Saturday, June 15, 2024 Richmond v Hawthorn MCG 4:35pm B Yes
14 Sunday, June 16, 2024 North Melbourne v Collingwood Marvel 1:00pm B Yes
15 Friday, June 21, 2024 Carlton v Geelong Cats MCG 7:50pm A No
15 Saturday, June 22, 2024 Melbourne v North Melbourne MCG 7:30pm B Yes
15 Sunday, June 23, 2024 Essendon v West Coast Eagles Marvel 1:00pm B Yes
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